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MALTS & BOURBON

JIM BEAM - 375/-
JAMESON - 375/-
JACK DANIELS - 530/-
GLENLIVET (12Y) - 590/-
WHISKEY

SIGNATURE - 210/-
VATG69 - 270/-
BLENDERS PRIDE - 240/-
ANTIQUITY BLUE - 240/-
TEACHERS HIGHLAND/ 50 - 315/375/-
BLACK & WHITE - 315/-
100 PIPERS - 315/-
BLACK DOG - 315/-
RED LABEL - 315/-
BALLANTINES - 375/-
BLACK LABEL - 485/-
CHIVAS REGAL - 485/-
VODKA & GIN

MAGIC MOMENTS - 210/-
SMIRNOFF & FLAVOURS - 210/-
ABSOLUT & FLAVOURS - 315/-
GORDONS GIN - 295/-
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE - 350/-
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RUM

OLD MONK

OLD MONK wHITE RUM
BACARDI BLACK
BACARDI SUPERIOR
BACARDI LIMON

PINTS 330ML

KF ULTRA
HEINEKEN |

KF ULTRA MAX
BIRA WHITE
BUDWEISER
CORONA
HOEGAARDEN
BREEZERS (2 FLAVOURS)

- 160/-
- 210/-
- 210/-
- 240/-
- 240/-

- 295/-
- 295/-
- 315/-
- 315/-
-350/-
-485/-
- 485/-
- 350/-

WINES BY BOTTLE

- 975/1500/-

SULA SATORI 375ML/750ML
SULA CHENIN BLANC 375ML/750ML - 865/1500/-
SULA CABERNET SHIRAZ 375ML/ 750ML - 915/1600/-
SULA DINDORI 375ML/750ML - 1130/2200/-
SULA BRUT CHAMPAG[\IE 750ML - 2500/-
SODA
SOFT DRINK BY CAN -70/-

-50/-

SODA

k, \cw
@0@@@ /I @@

Sa
(NN N

9

":( )
O
(@)

<N
I)

\rllEI

E,o

N\

@@
D

S
0

f
C

NOTE - STANDARD MEASURE : 30 ML
- VAT APPLICABLE @10%




